Applications
• Digital imaging
– Digital still cameras
– Photo-imaging printers
• Data communication
– Notebook computers
– Desktop PCs
– WinCE handheld products

Data Sheet
2
Ordering Information
Part Number Packaging Type Package Quantity
HSDL-3603-007 Tape and Reel Front View 1800
HSDL-3603-208 Tape and Reel Top View 1800
HSDL-3603-207 Tape and Reel Front View 1800
Figure 1. HSDL-3603 functional block diagram.
Functional Block Diagram Pinout
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
REAR VIEW
Figure 2a. Rear view diagram with shield.